DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
March, 2022 − Rev. 13
1 Publication Order Number:
NL27WZ04/D
Dual Inverter
NL27WZ04

6
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Packages Specific Device Code
Pin 1 Orientation
(See below) Shipping†
NL27WZ04DFT2G SC−88 M5 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ04DFT2G−L22348** SC−88 M5 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV27WZ04DFT2G* SC−88 M5 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ04DFT1G SC−88 M5 Q2 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV27WZ04DFT1G* SC−88 M5 Q2 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ04DBVT1G SC−74 M5 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ04DTT1G** TSOP−6 M5 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ04MU1TCG
(In Development)
UDFN6, 1.45 x 1.0, 0.5P 2
(Rotated 90° CW)